
 
 
 
 
 
Gender Method: doing gender archaeology in practice 
 
AGE online workshop as part of the European Archaeology Days 
 
Friday 16 June 2023 (13:00-16:00 CET) 
 
The aim of the workshop is to explore how we “do” gender archaeology. 
Contributions are 10-minute conversational pieces based on one or very few 
slides that will discuss and debate the methods behind gender archaeology.  
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
 
https://liverpool-ac-
uk.zoom.us/j/98962988893?pwd=VzdGSEhMSmRjMGJDUmhzZUVtVTdiQT09  
Meeting ID: 989 6298 8893  Passcode: gb@!1!H& 
 
Programme 
 
Katharina Rebay-Salisbury (Katharina.rebay-salisbury@univie.ac.at): Gender and 
sex estimation – new methods and old problems 
 
Penny Bickle and Rachel Pope (rachel.pope@liverpool.ac.uk): Prioritising 
variability in gendered datasets: Challenging normative accounts of prehistoric 
gender 
 
Catherine Frieman (catherine.frieman@anu.edu.au): The F-word: doing feminist 
archaeology during the aDNA revolution 
 
Uroš Matić (speaker, Uros.Matic@oeaw.ac.at), Jared Carballo Pérez, Sarah 
Schrader, Rachael Hall: Engendering body techniques of child carrying in Late 
Bronze Age North-Eastern Africa and West Asia 
 
Teresa Campos (teresa.campos@ehu.eus): Are women in the archaeological 
record: approach to historical discourses and archaeological museums 
 
Ana Galan-Lopez, Ana Abrunhosa and Joana Valdez-Tullett 
(jvaldeztullett@gmail.com): Combined experiences: different places, same 
problems 
 
Octavio Torres Gomariz (octavio.torres@ua.es): Doing gender archaeology in 
university practice: experiences from the University of Barcelona 
 

https://liverpool-ac-uk.zoom.us/j/98962988893?pwd=VzdGSEhMSmRjMGJDUmhzZUVtVTdiQT09
https://liverpool-ac-uk.zoom.us/j/98962988893?pwd=VzdGSEhMSmRjMGJDUmhzZUVtVTdiQT09
mailto:Katharina.rebay-salisbury@univie.ac.at
mailto:rachel.pope@liverpool.ac.uk
mailto:catherine.frieman@anu.edu.au
mailto:Uros.Matic@oeaw.ac.at
mailto:teresa.campos@ehu.eus
mailto:jvaldeztullett@gmail.com
mailto:octavio.torres@ua.es



